Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence — Class schedule 24/25

First year, first semester 30/9/2024 - 20/01/2025

from

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

NOTES

to

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

Milano Bicocca Milano Statale

MONDAY TUESDAY
Knowledge Repregentation Calculus
and Reasoning
(U1-09) (v8)
Computer Programming
Experimental Physics for Al (V3)
(U1-09)

Computer Programming

(V3)

Experimental Physics for Al

(Lab U9b-1102 *)

(*) Only on selected dates: ask the teachers for the details

Milano Statale
WEDNESDAY

Computational Logic
(208)

Computational Logic

(DI Labs)

Computer Programming

(DI Labs)

Computer Programming
(tutoring)

(DI Labs)

Milano Statale
FRIDAY

Milano Bicocca
THURSDAY

Computational Logic
Experimental Physics for Al

(V3)
(U1-09)
Calculus
(V3)
Knowledge Representation
and Reasoning
(U1-09)
Calculus
(tutoring)
(V3)



