## Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence — Class schedule 24/25

First year, first semester 30/9/2024 - 20/01/2025

from	to	Milano Bicocca MONDAY	Milano Statale <b>TUESDAY</b>	Milano Statale WEDNESDAY	Milano Bicocca THURSDAY	Milano Statale FRIDAY
8:30	9:30	Knowledge Representation		Computational Logic (208)		Computational Logic
9:30	10:30	and Reasoning (U1-09)	Calculus (V3)	Computational Logic	Experimental Physics for AI (U1-09)	(V3)
10:30	11:30	(01-09)		(DI Labs)		Calculus
11:30	12:30	Experimental Physics for AI	Computer Programming (V3)	Computer Programming	Knowledge Representation	(V3)
12:30	13:30	(U1-09)		(DI Labs)	and Reasoning (U1-09)	
13:30	14:30		Computer Programming		(01-09)	Calculus (tutoring)
14:30	15:30		(V3)	Computer Programming (tutoring)		(V3)
15:30	16:30	Experimental Physics for Al		(DI Labs)		
16:30	17:30	(Lab U9b-1102 *)				
17:30	18:30					

## **NOTES**

(*) Only on selected dates: ask the teachers for the details						